
e&)pspcl PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATTON LTMITED
( Regd. Office : PSEB Head Office, The Mall .Patiala-147001 )

corporate' 
"*'$ Jlilo, :'#.fo,f f ffi 

o' o t o to t t t''

Tender Enq. No. 03(PWM|2O2O-27

Short Description: Unloading and stacking of cement, H.T. and GI wire in store
premises at Pilot Workshop Mohali.

Tender document cost: Rs. 1000/- + GST @18%: Rs. ll80/- in the form of RTGS (SBI
a/c no. 39101852920, IFSC - SBIN0007884) /DD/BA-16 in favour
of Punjab State Power Corporation Limited, Mohali payable at
Mohali.

Tender Amt:

EMI)

Last date & time for sale of tender document

Last date & time for submission of tender document

Date & time for opening of tenders

Rs. 4.12 lac

2o/" of the tender value subject to minimum of Rs. 5000/-

t6-10-2020 (1r.00 AM),

t9-10-2020 (11.30 AM),

L9-10-2020 (03.00 PM)

Note: It is informed that in case tender process is not completed due to any reAson, no

corrigendum will be published in newspapers. Detailed information can be

obtained from official PSPCL web site, wwrv.pspcl.in

,.f,sk,,,,
Pilot Workshop,
PSPCL, Mohali
Mob No. 96461-19299



Iflgo"o rla rr.so arsrltrs futlrz-J

taHxaese-rss:u1.Dr'm.fr't54'ftE,3moufa?e6.-147001)
d.dt3z rrl's3d zi: u +orogpg2010sGc033813

(ffia www.pspcl.in)

kd ffr-*rltd t: o:Afr 5T69 frntzozo-zt

tfrr u 6T: )?.rdersdr raB. Hlfdil rr.a fifife, fis. a. fr-J fi. )?rs. €-fr-d ffi6 E-:-d

uflrfrf, fu wruu. silf,ilru M

trd E-cire 61 .11rs: E:: 1000 + fr 'aE a @ fio/" : g: 1180/- hea2!.fi?ilH

dx.s.,,r.s HE" 6Ts 3sto78s2s2o, ,x'firftaffi - sB lN00o78 8q /* . s.ls.t- t o t
g{ fss, fr.s H}d ul-se al-ottE-6 full{cB, iETgt t a? fe? t

-rd e1 *rrs: Ei:4'12 d{

lE)?i'B' d 3-ax: 2o/" ttttd fr ard efug ffi-dz g fli6tltH vllia g 5000/-

}rd ffir.eg d eE-c dt unffi flfS ,,f3 mf t6-10-2020 x?d 11:00 si fd,

2?d ffiBr;11+ U 
"11, 

ild€r_eE 6 ryrtrfi flrS u-3 H-H' tg-10-2020 x?t tt:30 el *4,

2?jt d +uE A n * )2.r] HH, rg-r0-2020g-rlfdd 03:00 €fr

ta: fu Efu-r dkr Hier t fu ffi fi a'o-e il€-A i-d-o }5-d Unx d1J6ta a& Ee' :'
fu e, +d-fr,:l{ zt-trgrs fu uuffi dtsr HrCaIr Df3 fEH et Wa- PSPCL fr
fu F*e (www.PsPcl.in) + I5S r' rdafr r

**ffi./ftE?r
urrE-6e E<rilEtru,

ri. Ot. rIr. dr. fu-H., M
frsr: 96461-19299


